
SATURDAY OPEN POLES

Draw Name Horse Rollover Time Placings Payback

26 Tim Oxby Rene Frenchman 20.477 1D 1st $263

14 Kennady Pickett Dixie Youth 21.022 1D 2nd $176

12 DesaRae Slayton Ellie May 21.486 2D 1st $132

18 Teresa Edwards Memory In Da Making 21.642 2D 2nd $79

27 Brea Harper HF Dark Speed 21.714 2D 3rd $53

22 Jade Clements Shy 21.962

25 Jessica Whited Sweet Flash of Fame Youth 22.496 3D 1st $88

24 Kennady Pickett Stormy Youth 22.641 3D 2nd $53

21 Jamie Smith Chevy 23.094 3D 3rd $35

17 Rosie Page Shamrock 23.244

15 Madison Harrison A Fling With Dixie 23.463

16 Rae Escue Cookie Youth 23.534

1 Jimmy Pickett Jr's Shawnies Royal 27.74

20 Jeremy Mills Go Wen Honor 34.652

3 Trinity Pickett Docs Twisted Disco Youth NT

5 Kymree Ferguson Quick Youth NT

6 Kennady Pickett P.A. Youth NT

23 Allie Ramage Hotrod Youth NT

2 Jeremy Mills Bullet Proof Bulzeye NT

7 Jordan Farmer Famous French Pistol NT

9 Jamie Smith Stoli My Money NT

10 Addie Hamm Duke NT

11 David Edwards Classified Frenchman NT

13 Heidi Fiscus-Mills Smashing Red Rose NT

19 Jimmy Pickett Sundance NT



Sat. PeeWee

DrawName Horse Rollover TIME Placing Payback

2 Peyton Chitwood Jethro Youth/Open 17.025 1D 1st $18

8 JD Escue Fiona Pony Express both days 17.959 1D 2nd $12

1 Knox Wilhite Daisy Youth 18.309 2D 1st $18

4 Kinsley Marlow Takin On Lectricity 19.159 3D 1st $7

6 Raelynn Farmer Wrangler 31.445 3D 2nd $5

11 Ansley Breedlove Eddie 36.288

14 Caroline Sherrill Shaker Money Maker 42.329

13 Cowan Wix Spud 92.642

5 Allie Darnell Fancy NT

9 Emerson Smith Molly NT

10 Knox Wilhite Chief NT

15 Tinsley Bourne Jimmy NT

3 scratch scratch scratch

7 Hadley Rasch Cowboy scratch

12 scratch scratch scratch



Pony Express Sat. 

Draw Name Horse Rollover Time Placing Payback

10 Trey Mundy Trixie Open/Youth Both Days 15.638 1D 1st $130

3 Trey Mundy Midnight Open/Youth Both Days 15.835 1D 2nd $97

6 Brea Harper HF Dark Speed Sat Open/Youth 16.00 1D 3rd $54

8 Rylee Williams Cooper Ta Fame Run 2nd 16.029 1D 4th $32

1 Rylee Williams Triggers Firewater Run 1st  16.081

4 Rae Escue Cookie Open/Youth Both Days 16.334

2 Landon Pickett Stormy Youth/Open 17.321 2D 1st $130

9 Landon Pickett Duke Youth/Open 17.352 2D 2nd $86

RO JD Escue Fiona Pee Wee 17.959

5 Addie Hamm Bolt Open Both Days 18.091

7 Nora Kate Miller Kebbler Youth NT



Sat. Futurity
Draw Name Horse Rollover 1ST GO $$$

5 Jada Smith Regersmightyslicktite Open/Youth Both Days 15.378 $426

11 Andy Wininger Streak of Fire Open/Master Both Days 15.724 $355

13 Bubby Skimehorn Frenchmans Sassy Pants Open Both Days 15.814 $284

20 Derek Hixon Streakin Topaz Open Both Days 15.873

7 Nora Lee Dashs Driftinduchess Open/Adult Both Days 16.036

1 Jimmie Sue Hatzman Maxed on Tonic Open Both Days 16.039

18 Sam Young Fames Ascendent Open Sat 16.056

12 Ashley Weldon FireWhiskey Traffic Open/Adult Both Days 16.057

16 Katelyn Smith RR Supernatural Open/Adult Both Days 16.069

22 Bayne Holcomb Makin Kate Famous Sat Open  16.165

14 Jeremy Mills Bullet Proof Bulzeye Sat Open/Masters 16.19

17 Mary Hudson Rivons GoCart By Nick 16.253

8 Missy Gonterman Smashed On Red Bulz Open/Master Both Days 16.286

4 Kelli Darnell Lily Lus Seatlle Cat Open/Adult Both Days 16.372

23 Rylee Hager Corporate Executive 16.678 $213

19 David Edwards A Mooning Frenchman Open Both Days 16.692 $142

3 Kinley Case Sonny's Peptos Gal Open/Adult Both Days 16.898

10 Derek Hixon Jessfired Open Both Days 16.981

21 David Edwards Smile Hs Contagious Open Both Days 18.671

2 Blake Ward Vals Rimetime Queen Sat Adult/ Sun Open 19.46

6 Miller Walker Stop Dragin My Heart Open Both Days NT

15 John Ressler SR Metal Gun Open/Adult Both Days NT

24 Jessica Elpers Cha Ching Fling 87 Sat Open/Adult NT

9 scratch SCR



Sat. Open

Draw Name Horse Sidepot TIME PLACING PAYBACK

72 Missy Gonterman Finn Masters 14.719 1D 1st $920

216 Ravyn Ziegelgruber What A Sharp Chicada Adult 14.790 1D 2nd $680

102 Brian Harper Philthy Ways 15.022 1D 3rd $560

201 Dawson Miller Firewater Sam Adult 15.039 1D 4th $440

2 Kally Runions Romance Rocks Youth 15.070 1D 5th $360

99 Lindsay Harper HF Zero Ta Fame 15.095 1D 6th $320

132 Ashley Davis Docs Gotta Glow Masters 15.098 1D 7th $280

55 Jada Smith JT Designed to A TE Youth 15.164 1D 8th $240

195 Buddy Sneed Throwback Thursday Masters 15.182 1D 9th  $200

83 Mendy Williams Bayou Some Socks 15.194

136 Leslie Holcomb What A Sharp Guy Masters 15.197

177 Brittany Martinez GQH Wheelinthesky Adult 15.214

137 Lindsay Harper Hot Lips for Bully 15.243 2D 1st $690

47 Braylee Cox AJ Shakeitlike Elvis Youth 15.283 2D 2nd $510

148 Evan McKinzie BS Rockinitoffleewel Adult 15.287 2D 3rd $420

172 Ashley Weldon SS DashinFrenchCowboy Adult 15.290 2D 4th $330

159 Cassidy Wells SDD Skyes Cash Roll Youth 15.297 2D 5th $270

142 Cole Mosby Fudges Moho Frenchman Adult 15.320 2D 6th $240

87 Cheyenne McKnight Frenchman Lucky Sox 15.326 2D 7th $210

188 Derek Hixon Untreasable Lad 15.328 2D 8th $180

89 Kally Runions Freckles Sunset Girl Youth 15.333 2D 9th $150

108 Missy Gonterman Fame 15.365

45 Jimmie Sue Hatzman Ms Maximum Moonshine 15.377

FRO Jada Smith Regersmightyslicktite Youth 15.378

105 Bryce Harper HF Sharp Zero Youth 15.381

154 Ashley Davis Pay Special Attention Masters 15.384

77 Leisa Cotton Blazin KY Firewater Masters 15.395

6 Cheyenne McKnight Miss Six Shootin Annie 15.408

206 Cole Mosby French Mac Daddy 15.417

48 Maci Hunt The Last Cando0 Youth 15.423

160 Cody Fulk Shesa Fast Dan Youth 15.438

189 Janet Fox MsFrench Twister Masters 15.446

166 David Edwards Classified Frenchman 15.448

199 Lisa Young Hempen Ta Fame 15.454

51 Jimmy Pickett Jr's Shawnies Royal Adult 15.456

86 Pam Stratton Ima Maximum Beauty Masters 15.466

120 Kristin Gore Jamaicansdontfly 15.483

15 Madison Harrison Real Sure Frenchgirl Adult 15.496

228 Trinity Pickett Summer Youth 15.502

215 Missy Gonterman Maxi Masters 15.517

220 Shelby Hemmer Coronas on Top Youth 15.526

23 Brittany Aaron High Rollin Revival 15.529

21 Jennifer Barron Air Born Crush 15.539

125 Crystal Mason HF Aprils Last Sun Youth 15.544

110 Lindsey Harper Famously Charming 15.550

200 Lynn Slayton Star 15.550



Sat. Open

124 Corey Breedlove Carbi B Runnin 15.558

147 Bayne Holcomb Dude Cam Dash Masters 15.575

38 Kelli Darnell VVR Streakin Cat Adult 15.578

97 Madison Anslinger TMA Le Lady Wrangler Youth 15.593

162 Dale Davis Wille Frost 15.604

35 Brooklyn Finch Sheza Famous Bugs Youth 15.609

88 Kristin Gore Ready Ta Fly 15.610

140 Mary Kate KillingsworthStone Relic Adult 15.614

146 Bubby Skimehorn BB Pushplay 15.619

131 Dawson Miller Cash Me In Heaven Adult 15.620

14 Rozlyn James KVS Hez Got Fire Youth 15.623

39 DeWayna Shelton Jaycee 15.625

PERO Trey Mundy Trixie Youth 15.638

7 Ryder Aull Streakin N Famus Youth 15.650

175 Ella Beard A Swaggin Frenchman Youth 15.656

5 Mary Kate KillingsworthMella Adult 15.657

44 Kally Runions Slicker Doodle Youth 15.665

157 Blakelynn Webster Ive Got PacMan Feber Youth 15.667

78 Olivia Brigance Fist Full Of Fame 15.669

164 Jennifer Mason GBA Maximum Savage Youth 15.670

25 Mary Hudson AR Playin with Cash Masters 15.679

158 Case Wininger Haskels CK Frenchman Youth 15.713

FRO Andy Wininger Streak of Fire Masters 15.724 3D 1st $460

179 Emalee Hahn Spirit Of A Country Boy Youth 15.736 3D 2nd $340

98 Kymree Ferguson Quick Youth 15.748 3D 3rd $280

81 Jennifer Barron O Toole Prize 15.751 3D 4th $220

76 Mary Freels SF Ready or Not Masters 15.756 3D 5th $180

186 Kennady Pickett Dixie Youth 15.766 3D 6th $160

22 Allie Ramage Nick Youth 15.770 3D 7th $140

20 Miller Walker FranchKiss A Princes 15.777 3D 8th $120

173 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol Masters 15.808 3D 9th $100

152 Abby Breedlove JR Southern Express 15.810

FRO Bubby Skimehorn Frenchmans Sassy Pants 15.814

8 Jayma Lynch SF Shaggin Wagon 15.832

135 Dale Davis Glowing Design 15.832

PERO Trey Mundy Midnight Youth 15.835

143 Jessica Whited Grace - Sweet Flash of FameYouth 15.837

103 Kinley Case Doc Oh Mighty Adult 15.847

19 Kinley Case Three Turns to Vegas Adult 15.850

69 Rylee Hager Preacher 15.850

65 Chuck Williams Bayou Sox 15.854

211 Leslie Hayes Ticket 15.858

17 Pam Stratton Max Lightnin Ta Fame Masters 15.860

FRO Derek Hixon Streakin Topaz 15.873

53 Jocelyn Chittenden Ellie Youth 15.880

46 Mary Kate KillingsworthIma White Easter Lily Adult 15.881

227 Tosha Maples Im A French Stoli Adult 15.882



Sat. Open

11 Shea Hutsenpiller Six RS Iron Cartel Adult 15.900

190 Jade Clements Shy Youth 15.900

167 Abby Kate Davis Firewaters Kono Youth 15.916

194 Josie Osbourn Jacky Leggs Youth 15.992

PERO Brea Harper HF Dark Speed Youth 16.000

FRO Nora Lee Dashs Driftinduchess Adult 16.036

FRO Jimmie Sue Hatzman Maxed On Tonic 16.039

FRO Sam Young Fames Ascendent 16.056

FRO Ashley Weldon FireWhiskey Traffic Adult 16.057

56 Mandy Sherrill Shaker Moneymaker Masters 16.062

54 Kenzie Knight Movers Gypsy Moon Youth 16.062

219 Rosie Page Shamrock 16.066

FRO Katelyn Smith RR Supernatural Adult 16.069

224 Teresa Edwards Memory In Da Making Masters 16.081

123 Buddy Sneed This Frost Is On Fire Masters 16.091

66 Tonja Cathey Easy Ronas Romance 16.111

112 Kennady Pickett P.A. Youth 16.122

70 Madison Harrison A Fling with Dixie 16.147

171 Cory Fulk French Copper Masters 16.158

149 Jill Thomas Cruze Adult 16.160

FRO Bayne Holcomb Makin Kate Famous 16.165

121 Christine Herron Rita 16.178

57 Maigan Harvey-Pinder Halo Masters 16.182

203 Jessica Whited DR Frenmansrunaway Youth 16.182

68 Ryder Aull Famous Native Youth 16.186

FRO Jeremy Mills Bullet Proff Bulzeye Masters 16.190

223 Taylor Smith Stickum Up Red Adult 16.204

126 Janet Fox Eddies Special Effort Masters 16.216

113 Paige Barnett Sissy Claim Ta Fame Adult 16.233

182 Heidi Fiscus-Mills Smashing Red Rose Masters 16.236

116 Kally Runions Burnin Wagon Youth 16.237

214 Melanie Crites Kittie 16.246

184 Crystal Mason Mighty Papasitto Youth 16.251

FRO Missy Gonterman Smashed On Red Bulz Masters 16.286

168 Leslie Hayes Jess  16.325

PERO Rae Escue Cookie Youth 16.334

64 Lily Corbitt H3 Youth 16.339

176 Lora Bridges Streakinliteapanether Masters 16.351

114 Jamie Smith Stoli My Money Masters 16.359

28 Missy Gonterman Elvis Masters 16.362

209 Matthew Smith Tommys Red Style 16.369

FRO Kelli Darnell Lily Lus Seatlle Cat Adult 16.372

155 Bari Brooks Blue Jeans 16.393

91 Lindsay McGaha Special Edd Masters 16.434

58 Terri Whipkey Feature Mr Wright Masters 16.467

205 Maddie Young WF Solitudes Money 16.571

49 Kylie Ezell Tuff Youth 16.578



Sat. Open

230 Maci Mattingly Im Da Bomb Diggity Youth 16.608

104 Kylie Ezell KE Snoop Dogg Youth 16.615

94 Audrey Joines Cartel Canyon Adult 16.632

18 Laren Lusky Brownie Masters 16.651

118 Broxton Wix Georgia Youth 16.651

134 Ashlee Dickerson Classy Can French Adult 16.653

145 Kaylee Rankin Doc NeedsA Margarita Youth 16.662

122 Taylor Harlan Stardust Adult 16.688

FRO David Edwards A Mooning Frenchman 16.692

225 Thomasa Wilson Ima Genuine Fly Girl Masters 16.698

3 Jamie Smith Chevy Masters 16.718

139 Steve Burton AM Secret Payoff Masters 16.726 4D 1st $230

13 Madison Anslinger EFF Flaming Famous Youth 16.762 4D 2nd $170

80 Miller Walker SF Keep Ya Pants On 16.772 4D 3rd $140

73 Anthony Marin Frenchman's Tough Guy Youth 16.777 4D 4th $110

43 Heidi York Kiss Masters 16.817 4D 5th $90

221 Susan Ray Getter Masters 16.824 4D 6th $80

96 Kambrell Henry GG GusTaFame Youth 16.877 4D 7th $70

FRO Kinley Case Sonny's Peptos Gal Adult 16.898 4D 8th $60

119 Sara Thomas Baja Masters 16.908 4D 9th Tie $25

117 Ryder Aull Cisco Youth 16.908 4D 9th Tie $25

100 Laren Lusky Castanyo Masters 16.978

FRO Derek Hixon Jessfired 16.981

37 Karissa Hensely De Best Dave Youth 16.987

156 BJ Wix Sundee 16.988

150 Kelsey Wix Hammer 17.015

PWRO Peyton Chitwood Jethro Youth 17.025

107 Rozlyn James June Bug Youth 17.049

196 Kaitlynn Story Hancocks Concho Gal 17.068

12 Lindsay McGaha Famous Lil Cowboy Masters 17.081

218 Rebecca McVey Two Eye Money Cutter 17.091

212 Steve Burton TNT Monster Red Masters 17.109

144 Sherry McMillion HH Smashin Assets Masters 17.121

34 Blake Ward Rusty Adult 17.129

16 Allison Jacobs Royal Queen Lou Youth 17.178

60 Brooke Marlow Twix Youth 17.259

208 Mark Hayes Frenchys Payday Masters 17.274

PERO Landon Pickett Stormy Youth 17.321

PERO Landon Pickett Duke Youth 17.352

PERO Addie Hamm Bolt 18.091

50 Jamie Smith Famousbutsmashed Masters 18.092

93 Lexy Frate Diamond In The Blue Youth 18.543

FRO David Edwards Smile Hs Contagious 18.671

71 JR Owen Wheel To Win Masters 18.709

61 Summer Baumgard Docs First Toast 18.908

10 Aubree Frate Jagger Youth 19.244

9 Brittany Martinez Playin With House Money Adult NT



Sat. Open

27 Reanna Hutchinson Peppy B My Valentine Adult NT

29 Carley Keown Tee LaLita Adult NT

42 Ashley Weldon Dakotas Pepto SanBar Adult NT

52 Allison Barkley Shez Designer Fire Adult NT

63 Katelan Conley On A Cash Streak Adult NT

74 Daniel Butler Heza Shotgun Sonny Adult NT

90 Ryan Darnell The RKO Adult NT

115 Paige Roper Tiny Wonder Badger Adult NT

130 Shane Cline Blondie Adult NT

133 Bailey Belcher Pocket Coin Five Adult NT

174 Donovan Smith Firewater Wildcat Adult NT

181 Heather Smith Thatdamskeeter Adult NT

192 Corey Breedlove Dealem Easy Fame Adult NT

204 Ashlee Dickerson Ramm Rod adult NT

213 Megan Pickett Kid Adult NT

FRO John Ressler SR Metal Gun Adult NT

FRO Jessica Elpers Cha Ching Fling87 Adult NT

31 Andy Whipkey Spinner Masters NT

111 Mary Hudson CUF It's Payday Man Masters NT

127 Derek Hixon JL Reddy To Fire Masters NT

129 Lora Bridges Dash of Buchuheat Masters NT

138 Nancy Frazier Oso Fire Bulzeye Masters NT

153 April Wood Sweet Roxy Runaway Masters NT

185 Ashley Davis Ima Famous Coin Masters NT

4 Kylie Ezell Cactus Jack Youth NT

24 Kennady Pickett SSF Peppys Freck Dar Youth NT

30 Peyton Chitwood Diva Youth NT

32 Kaylee Slayton Homer Youth NT

33 Avery Shelton Better Than Fame Youth NT

36 Eliana Frate BHR Black Smoking Gun Youth NT

41 Emma Marin RevengeIsSuper Youth NT

62 Haylie Hunt View My Title Youth NT

79 Allie Ramage Hotrod Youth NT

82 Kinsley Marlow SugarJack Riverrilla Youth NT

85 Trinity Pickett Docs Twisted Disco Youth NT

95 Karissa Hensely Tightly Twisted Miss Youth NT

109 Allison Jacobs Stoned in Panama Youth NT

178 Broxton Wix Howie Youth NT

187 Halle Laswell Suddenly Fame Us Youth NT

207 Madison Anslinger Dashing Jazy Youth NT

226 Crystal Mason Samm Youth NT

229 Tynleigh Biggs Perks Baby Bug Youth NT

1 Kristin Gore Cash Hutts Fuel NT

26 Karen Kingins Allurist Seis NT

40 Kristin Gore So Streaking Sweet NT

75 Boo Mundy Wicked Train NT

92 Jayma Lynch SF Betterhidethewine NT



Sat. Open

101 Kristen Mundy Tiny Jet NT

106 Jordan Sparks Heza Famous Bully NT

128 Leslie Hayes Dory NT

141 Cheyenne McKnight Two Eyed Gossip NT

151 Casey Lampley Dashtafiestasheart NT

161 Courtney Hixon Firewaterinmysocks NT

163 Cassidy Lampley The Real Fame NT

165 Brian Harper Runaway Fury NT

169 Demi Schmitt SF Twenty Four Seven NT

170 Desa Rae Slayton Ellie May NT

180 Eric Sears BR Phantom Candoo NT

193 Lindsay Harper SF Cutie Patutie NT

198 Kelly Mosby Star NT

210 Cassidy Lampley KN Fabulous N Famous NT

217 Ray Mundy Snip NT

222 Casey Lampley VF Sweet Tater Pie NT

FRO Miller Walker Stop Dragin My Heart NT

67 Aubree Frate Jess Annie Up Youth scratch

59 Abby Krohnfeldt Peponitas Gin Rap scratch

84 Stephanie Rasch MP Ima Slick Drifter scratch



Sat Youth

NAME HORSE CLASS TIME PLACING PAYBACK

Kally Runions Romance Rocks Youth 15.070 1D 1st $233

Jada Smith JT Designed to A TE Youth 15.164 1D 2nd $194

Braylee Cox AJ Shakeitlike Elvis Youth 15.283 1D 3rd $155

Cassidy Wells SDD Skyes Cash Roll Youth 15.297 1D 4th $116

Kally Runions Freckles Sunset Girl Youth 15.333 1D 5th $78

Jada Smith Regersmightyslicktite Youth 15.378

Bryce Harper HF Sharp Zero Youth 15.381

Maci Hunt The Last Cando0 Youth 15.423

Cody Fulk Shesa Fast Dan Youth 15.438

Trinity Pickett Summer Youth 15.502

Shelby Hemmer Coronas on Top Youth 15.526

Crystal Mason HF Aprils Last Sun Youth 15.544

Madison Anslinger TMA Le Lady Wrangler Youth 15.593

Brooklyn Finch Sheza Famous Bugs Youth 15.609

Rozlyn James KVS Hez Got Fire Youth 15.623

Trey Mundy Trixie Youth 15.638

Ryder Aull Streakin N Famus Youth 15.650

Ella Beard A Swaggin Frenchman Youth 15.656

Kally Runions Slicker Doodle Youth 15.665

Blakelynn Webster Ive Got PacMan Feber Youth 15.667

Jennifer Mason GBA Maximum Savage Youth 15.670

Case Wininger Haskels CK Frenchman Youth 15.713

Emalee Hahn Spirit Of A Country Boy Youth 15.736

Kymree Ferguson Quick Youth 15.748

Kennady Pickett Dixie Youth 15.766

Allie Ramage Nick Youth 15.770

Trey Mundy Midnight Youth 15.835

Jessica Whited Grace - Sweet Flash of FameYouth 15.837

Rylee Hager Preacher Youth 15.850

Jocelyn Chittenden Ellie Youth 15.880

Jade Clements Shy Youth 15.900

Abby Kate Davis Firewaters Kono Youth 15.916

Josie Osbourn Jacky Leggs Youth 15.992

Brea Harper HF Dark Speed Youth 16.000

Kenzie Knight Movers Gypsy Moon Youth 16.062

Jada Smith Dudes Dashin Diva 16.121 2D 1st $140

Kennady Pickett P.A. Youth 16.122 2D 2nd $116

Jessica Whited DR Frenmansrunaway Youth 16.182 2D 3rd $93

Ryder Aull Famous Native Youth 16.186 2D 4th $70

Kally Runions Burnin Wagon Youth 16.237 2D 5th $47

Crystal Mason Mighty Papasitto Youth 16.251

Rae Escue Cookie Youth 16.334

Lily Corbitt H3 Youth 16.339

Kylie Ezell Tuff Youth 16.578

Maci Mattingly Im Da Bomb Diggity Youth 16.608

Kylie Ezell KE Snoop Dogg Youth 16.615



Sat Youth

Broxton Wix Georgia Youth 16.651

Kaylee Rankin Doc NeedsA Margarita Youth 16.662

Madison Anslinger EFF Flaming Famous Youth 16.762

Anthony Marin Frenchman's Tough Guy Youth 16.777

Kambrell Henry GG GusTaFame Youth 16.877

Ryder Aull Cisco Youth 16.908

Karissa Hensely De Best Dave Youth 16.987

Peyton Chitwood Jethro Youth 17.025

Rozlyn James June Bug Youth 17.049

Allison Jacobs Royal Queen Lou Youth 17.178 3D 1st $93

Brooke Marlow Twix Youth 17.259 3D 2nd $78

Landon Pickett Stormy Youth 17.321 3D 3rd $62

Landon Pickett Duke Youth 17.352 3D 4th $47

Knox Wilhite Daisy 18.309 3D 5th $31

Lexy Frate Diamond In The Blue Youth 18.543

Aubree Frate Jagger Youth 19.244

Ryder Aull Fast Lil Tadpole 19.52

Nora Kate Miller Kebbler NT

Kaylee Slayton Star NT

Kylie Ezell Cactus Jack Youth NT

Kennady Pickett SSF Peppys Freck Dar Youth NT

Peyton Chitwood Diva Youth NT

Kaylee Slayton Homer Youth NT

Avery Shelton Better Than Fame Youth NT

Eliana Frate BHR Black Smoking Gun Youth NT

Emma Marin RevengeIsSuper Youth NT

Haylie Hunt View My Title Youth NT

Allie Ramage Hotrod Youth NT

Kinsley Marlow SugarJack Riverrilla Youth NT

Trinity Pickett Docs Twisted Disco Youth NT

Karissa Hensely Tightly Twisted Miss Youth NT

Allison Jacobs Stoned in Panama Youth NT

Broxton Wix Howie Youth NT

Halle Laswell Suddenly Fame Us Youth NT

Madison Anslinger Dashing Jazy Youth NT

Crystal Mason Samm Youth NT

Tynleigh Biggs Perks Baby Bug Youth NT

Aubree Frate Jess Annie Up Youth scratch



Saturday Adult
NAME HORSE CLASS TIME PLACING PAYBACK

Ravyn Ziegelgruber What A Sharp Chicada Adult 14.790 1D 1st $195

Dawson Miller Firewater Sam Adult 15.039 1D 2nd $146

Brittany Martinez GQH Wheelinthesky Adult 15.214 1D 3rd $97

Evan McKinzie BS Rockinitoffleewel Adult 15.287 1D 4th $49

Ashley Weldon SS DashinFrenchCowboy Adult 15.290

Cole Mosby Fudges Moho Frenchman Adult 15.320

Jimmy Pickett Jr's Shawnies Royal Adult 15.456

Madison Harrison Real Sure Frenchgirl Adult 15.496

Kelli Darnell VVR Streakin Cat Adult 15.578

Mary Kate Killingsworth Stone Relic Adult 15.614

Dawson Miller Cash Me In Heaven Adult 15.620

Mary Kate Killingsworth Mella Adult 15.657

Kinley Case Doc Oh Mighty Adult 15.847 2D 1st $117

Kinley Case Three Turns to Vegas Adult 15.850 2D 2nd $88

Mary Kate Killingsworth Ima White Easter Lily Adult 15.881 2D 3rd $58

Tosha Maples Im A French Stoli Adult 15.882 2D 4th $29

Shea Hutsenpiller Six RS Iron Cartel Adult 15.900

Nora Lee Dashs Driftinduchess Adult 16.036

Ashley Weldon FireWhiskey Traffic Adult 16.057

Katelyn Smith RR Supernatural Adult 16.069

Jill Thomas Cruze Adult 16.160

Taylor Smith Stickum Up Red Adult 16.204

Paige Barnett Sissy Claim Ta Fame Adult 16.233

Kelli Darnell Lily Lus Seatlle Cat Adult 16.372

Audrey Joines Cartel Canyon Adult 16.632

Ashlee Dickerson Classy Can French Adult 16.653

Taylor Harlan Stardust Adult 16.688

Kinley Case Sonny's Peptos Gal Adult 16.898 3D 1st $84

Blake Ward Rusty Adult 17.129 3D 2nd $64

Blake Ward Vals Rimetime Queen Adult 19.460 3D 3rd $45

Brittany Martinez Playin With House Money Adult NT

Reanna Hutchinson Peppy B My Valentine Adult NT

Carley Keown Tee LaLita Adult NT

Ashley Weldon Dakotas Pepto SanBar Adult NT

Allison Barkley Shez Designer Fire Adult NT

Katelan Conley On A Cash Streak Adult NT

Daniel Butler Heza Shotgun Sonny Adult NT

Ryan Darnell The RKO Adult NT

Paige Roper Tiny Wonder Badger Adult NT

Shane Cline Blondie Adult NT

Bailey Belcher Pocket Coin Five Adult NT

Donovan Smith Firewater Wildcat Adult NT

Heather Smith Thatdamskeeter Adult NT

Corey Breedlove Dealem Easy Fame Adult NT

Ashlee Dickerson Ramm Rod adult NT

Megan Pickett Kid Adult NT



Saturday Adult
John Ressler SR Metal Gun Adult NT

Jessica Elpers Cha Ching Fling87 Adult NT



Saturday Masters
NAME HORSE Class TIME PLACING PAYBACK

Missy Gonterman Finn Masters 14.719 1D 1st $201

Ashley Davis Docs Gotta Glow Masters 15.098 1D 2nd $151

Buddy Sneed Throwback Thursday Masters 15.182 1D 3rd $101

Leslie Holcomb What A Sharp Guy Masters 15.197 1D 4th $50

Ashley Davis Pay Special Attention Masters 15.384

Leisa Cotton Blazin KY Firewater Masters 15.395

Janet Fox MsFrench Twister Masters 15.446

Pam Stratton Ima Maximum Beauty Masters 15.466

Missy Gonterman Maxi Masters 15.517

Bayne Holcomb Dude Cam Dash Masters 15.575

Mary Hudson AR Playin with Cash Masters 15.679

Andy Wininger Streak of Fire Masters 15.724 2D 1st $121

Mary Freels SF Ready or Not Masters 15.756 2D 2nd $90

Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol Masters 15.808 2D 3rd $60

Pam Stratton Max Lightnin Ta Fame Masters 15.860 2D 4th $30

Mandy Sherrill Shaker Moneymaker Masters 16.062

Teresa Edwards Memory In Da Making Masters 16.081

Buddy Sneed This Frost Is On Fire Masters 16.091

Cory Fulk French Copper Masters 16.158

Maigan Harvey-Pinder Halo Masters 16.182

Jeremy Mills Bullet Proff Bulzeye Masters 16.190

Janet Fox Eddies Special Effort Masters 16.216

Heidi Fiscus-Mills Smashing Red Rose Masters 16.236

Missy Gonterman Smashed On Red Bulz Masters 16.286

Lora Bridges Streakinliteapanether Masters 16.351

Jamie Smith Stoli My Money Masters 16.359

Missy Gonterman Elvis Masters 16.362

Lindsay McGaha Special Edd Masters 16.434

Terri Whipkey Feature Mr Wright Masters 16.467

Laren Lusky Brownie Masters 16.651

Thomasa Wilson Ima Genuine Fly Girl Masters 16.698

Jamie Smith Chevy Masters 16.718

Steve Burton AM Secret Payoff Masters 16.726 3D 1st $80

Heidi York Kiss Masters 16.817 3D 2nd $60

Susan Ray Getter Masters 16.824 3D 3rd $40

Sara Thomas Baja Masters 16.908 3D 4th $20

Laren Lusky Castanyo Masters 16.978

Lindsay McGaha Famous Lil Cowboy Masters 17.081

Steve Burton TNT Monster Red Masters 17.109

Sherry McMillion HH Smashin Assets Masters 17.121

Mark Hayes Frenchys Payday Masters 17.274

Jamie Smith Famousbutsmashed Masters 18.092

JR Owen Wheel To Win Masters 18.709

Andy Whipkey Spinner Masters NT

Mary Hudson CUF It's Payday Man Masters NT

Derek Hixon JL Reddy To Fire Masters NT



Saturday Masters
Lora Bridges Dash of Buchuheat Masters NT

Nancy Frazier Oso Fire Bulzeye Masters NT

April Wood Sweet Roxy Runaway Masters NT

Ashley Davis Ima Famous Coin Masters NT



SATURDAY YOUTH POLES

DRAW NAME HORSE TIME PLACING PAYBACK

RO Kennady Pickett Dixie 21.022 1D 1st $50

ro Jessica Whited Sweet Flash of Fame 22.496 2D 1st $30

ro Kennady Pickett Stormy 22.641

RO Rae Escue Cookie 23.534 3D 1st $20

RO Trinity Pickett Docs Twisted Disco NT

RO Kymree Ferguson Quick NT

RO Kennady Pickett P.A. NT

RO Allie Ramage HotRod NT


